
（ ）山 手 中

（ ）羽 津 中

（ ）南 　 中

（ ）富 田 中

（ ）三 滝 中

（ ）川 越 中

（ ）八 風 中

（ ）常 磐 中

（ ）菰 野 中

（ ）南 　 中

（ ）海蔵クラブ

（ ）楠 　 中

（ ）海 星 中

（ ）笹 川 中

（ ）塩 浜 中

（ ）常 磐 中

（ ）川 越 中

（ ）ケンちゃんズ

（ ）羽 津 中

（ ）Grenze四日市

（ ）八 風 中

（ ）山 手 中

（ ）羽 津 中

（ ）笹 川 中

（ ）南 　 中

（ ）川 越 中

（ ）塩 浜 中

（ ）楠 　 中

（ ）常 磐 中

（ ）四日市卓球愛好会

（ ）常 磐 中

（ ）富 田 中

（ ）羽 津 中

（ ）八 風 中

（ ）楠 　 中

（ ）山 手 中

（ ）南 　 中

（ ）塩 浜 中

（ ）川 越 中

（ ）笹 川 中

（ ）常 磐 中

（ ）羽 津 中

（ ）塩 浜 中

（ ）海蔵クラブ

（ ）山 手 中

（ ）富 田 中

（ ）川 越 中

（ ）八 風 中

（ ）川 越 中

（ ）富 田 中

（ ）菰 野 中

（ ）楠 　 中

（ ）羽 津 中

（ ）海 星 中

（ ）南 　 中

（ ）山 手 中

（ ）笹 川 中

（ ）常 磐 中

（ ）塩 浜 中

（ ）川 越 中

（ ）羽 津 中

（ ）海蔵クラブ

（ ）山 手 中

（ ）常 磐 中

（ ）笹 川 中

（ ）南 　 中

（ ）八 風 中

（ ）富 田 中

（ ）羽 津 中

（ ）常 磐 中

（ ）ケンちゃんズ

（ ）楠 　 中

（ ）八 風 中

（ ）川 越 中

（ ）塩 浜 中

（ ）海 星 中

（ ）南 　 中

辻 　 貫 太

b y e

神 保 　 結 斗

山 本 　 爽 太

稲 垣  涼 太 朗

b y e

b y e

桂 山 　 響

中 浜 　 柊 人

b y e

b y e

阪 田 　 大 地

中 川 　 喜 生

b y e

b y e

犬 塚 　 玲 志

柿 本 　 真 毅

b y e

山 田 　 蒼 葉

渡 邉 　 來 斗

西 澤 　 佑 海

b y e

b y e

井 上 　 寧 朗

山 田 　 気 心

b y e

b y e

隅 　 一 翔

磯 和 　 煌 希

渡 部  祥 弥

b y e

早 川 　 湊 真

山 本 　 望 碧

b y e

伊 藤 　 唯 翔

谷 澤 　 晃 太

森 賀 　 千 世

b y e

b y e

矢 田 　 勇 樹

小 山 　 吉 利

b y e

b y e

落 合 　 悠 斗

森 　 遼 太

中 村 　 蓮 音

b y e

三 宅 　 凌 司

木 之 下 　 斗 真

b y e

渡 邊 　 巧 翔

髙 橋 　 悠

馬 野 　 朝 光

b y e

b y e

出 口 　 陽 太

山 下 　 凛 人

b y e

b y e

樋 口 　 冬 馬

阿 部 　 航 季

辻 　 大 誠

b y e

上 田 　 航 大

藤 井 　 拓 海

b y e

新 内 　 寛 人

森 　 駿 介

髙 木 　 優 斗

b y e

b y e

吉 川 　 莉 生

尾 西 　 良 太

b y e

b y e

羽 根 　 渉 真

坪 内 　 和 馬

b y e

b y e

浅 井 　 楓 太

舘 　 健 人

b y e

服 部 　 慎 平

荒 井 　 海 翔

加 藤 　 琢 己

b y e

b y e

齋 藤 　 悠 樹

木 全 　 優 斗

b y e

b y e

加 藤 　 龍 気

成 田 　 亮

宮 越 　 晴 也

b y e

野 中 　 裕 土

稲 垣 　 旬 二

b y e

小 澤 　 一 颯

三 浦 　 理 玖

大 田 　 裕 慎

b y e

b y e

服 部 　 仁 紀

羽 鳥 　 想 一

b y e

b y e

佐 橋  吏 都

今 村 　 陵

鈴 木 　 一 馬

b y e

橋 本 　 佳 典

藤 野 　 翔 冴

b y e

b y e

加 藤 　 健 太

北 住  快 人

b y e

b y e

杉 野 　 秀 斗

辻 　 龍 良

b y e

b y e

樋 口 　 天 真

長 濱 　 櫂 人

藤 田 　 柚 希

b y e

伊 藤 　 天 文

令和４年度
春季四日市卓球選手権大会

中学男子シングルス

Aブロック

1

2

2

3

4

6

7

5

6

10

11

7

8

14

15

9

10

18

11

12

13

22

23

14

15

26

27

16

17

18

31

19

20

34

21

22

23

38

39

24

25

42

43

26

27

28

47

29

30

50

31

32

33

54

55

34

35

58

59

36

37

38

63

39

40

66

41

42

43

70

71

44

45

74

75

46

47

78

79

48

49

82

50

51

52

86

87

53

54

90

91

55

56

57

95

58

59

98

60

61

62

102

103

63

64

106

107

65

66

67

111

68

69

114

115

70

71

118

119

72

73

122

123

74

75

76

127

77

3

0

3

0

3

0

0

3

3

0

3

2

3

1

2

3

2

3

0

3

0

3

3

0

3

0

3

0

3

0

3

0

0

3

3

0

3

2

3

0

1

3

3

0

0

3

3

0

0

3

3

1

0

3

1

3

3

0

0

3

3

1

0

3

0

3

0

3

0

3

3

0

1

3

3

0

2

3

3

0

3

1

0

3

3

0

1

3

3

1

3

0

3

1

1

3

1

3

0

3

3

0

3

1

0

3

0

3

3

2

0

3

3

0

1

3

3

0

3

2

3

0

3

0

3

0

0

3

2

3

2

3

3

0

3

0

0

3

1

3

3

0

1

3

3 1

A



（ ）川 越 中

（ ）山 手 中

（ ）笹 川 中

（ ）常 磐 中
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